
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING

1 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 6.01.26 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

2 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 8.01.26 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

3 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddique Professor 2025 9.01.26 Thursday 9 - 10 AM
4 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 9.01.26 Friday 11 - 12 AM
5 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 12.01.26 Monday 1 - 2 PM

6 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 13.01.26 Tuesday 11 - 12 AM

7 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 15.01.26 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

8 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddique Professor 2025 16.01.26 Friday 9 - 10 AM

9 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 16.01.26 Friday 11 - 12 PM

10 All Faculty - 2025 17.01.26 Saturday 9 - 12 AM

11 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 19.01.26 Monday 1 - 2 PM

12 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 20.01.26 Tuesday 11 - 12 AM

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab   Human Lab

1 All Faculty  - 2025 07.01.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Estimation of Hb CVS Examination

2 All Faculty  - 2025 08.01.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM Estimation of Hb CVS Examination

3 All Faculty  - 2025 12.01.26 Monday 2- 4 PM Estimation of Hb CVS Examination

4 All Faculty  - 2025 14.01.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Revision ECG

5 All Faculty  - 2025 15.01.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM Revision ECG

6 All Faculty  - 2025 19.01.26 Monday 2- 4 PM Revision ECG

7 All Faculty  - 2025 21.01.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Revision Revision

Dr. Tanu Aggarwal

Professor & Head

Department of Physiology

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - JANUARY 2026

LECTURE TOPIC

Hypoxia

O₂ Transport

Hemodynamics

ECE

Surfactant

Cardiac output - I

Acid Base Balance - I

Lung Volume & Capacities

Acid Base Balance - II

Smooth Muscle 

Cardiac output - II

Hemodynamics




